LITNET Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Name

/
/debian

/debian/pool
/debian/pool/main

/ubuntu

/ubuntu/pool
/ubuntu/pool/universe

/debian-cd
/gentoo

/ubuntu/pool/main

/pub

/debian-cd/7.7.0

/pub/T1inux

/pub/Tinux/kernel
/gentoo/distfiles

/pub/Tinux/kernel/v3.x

/ubuntu/pool/main/1
/debian/pool/main/g
/gentoo/releases

/debian/pool/main/q

Total:
Average:
Maximum:
Minimum:
From:

To:

1382.03 GB
115.17 GB
466.71 GB
33.43 GB
2014/01
2014/12
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Property

FTP Server
Description
Country
Scan Date
Total Dirs
Total Files
Total Data

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

468 GB

351 GB

234 GB

117 GB

0 GB

LITNET Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Value

ftp.litnet.1t

LITNET Archive

Lithuania
21/Dec/2014
118,672
2,554,939
2.63 TB

Dirs

118672
29560
24817
24154
44006
40305
31895
207
269
7065
16612
148
4992
4293
0

3
1629
1412
166
221

[ Linux package Files
- Archive Files

- Disk Image Files
[l viscellaneous Files
[ pata Files

- Program Files

[ tmage Files

. Development Files

| | pocument Files

[ internet Files

Files

2554939
1030355
967836
958109
589563
567509
378825
5564
69378
179194
655094
4770
197294
181360
67145
9277
60540
86396
1068
19952

Dat.

2.6
0.9
932

901.
756.
709.
382.

312

287.

282

282.
278.

263

247.
184.
146.
103.

86.
78.
69.

3 1B

4 TB

.49 GB
74 GB
15 GB
52 GB
38 GB
.41 GB
92 GB
.83 GB
39 GB
88 GB
.28 GB
08 GB
87 GB
44 GB
33 GB
19 GB
09 GB
94 GB

1.41 1B
826.84 GB
367.73 GB
19.18 GB
12.97 GB
8.77 GB
3.03 GB
2.88 GB
1.71 GB
1.63 GB

25-Dec-2014

Data (%)

100.00 %
35.78 %
34.68 %
33.54 %
28.12 %
26.39 %
14.22 %
11.62 %
10.71 %
10.52 %
10.50

10.37

53.66 %
30.78 %
13.69 %
0.71 %
0.48 %
0.33 %
0.11 %
0.11 %
0
0
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LITNET Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

2650.01 GB
265.00 GB
1382.03 GB
11.17 GB
2005

2014

2396930 ...

239693 Files
864768 Files
25274 Files

2005

2014

Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

1384 GB

1038 GB

692 GB

346 GB

25-Dec-2014

0 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

864769 Files

648577 Files

432385 Files

216192 Files

0 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

FTP Status v2.6.36

[ oes Files
ll GZ Files

[ 1s0 Files
B 522 Files
[ xz Files

[ zzp Files
[ tar Files
[ voes Files

|| NOEXT Files
[ squaskFs Files

[ oes Files

ll GZ Files

- DSC Files

Bl PATCH Files

[ reaDME Files

B veTA Files

B xz Fites

Bl 7T Files

|| NOEXT Files

[ uoee Files

1.39 1B

404.36 GB
358.37 GB
193.56 GB
175.14 GB
23.57 GB
18.13 GB
14.99 GB
10.50 GB
9.16 GB

1.18 M

388.76 K
131.66 K
109.77 K
94.02 K
85.49 K
69.67 K
68.65 K
67.65 K
45.87 K

54.13 %
15.36 %
13.61 %
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©
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52.59 %
17.36 %
5.88 %
4.90 %
4.20 %
3.82 %
3.11 %
3.07 %
3.02 %
2.05 %
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Category

Linux Package Files
Archive Files

Disk Image Files
Miscellaneous Files
Data Files

Program Files

Image Files
Development Files
Document Files
Internet Files

File Type

Debian Linux Package File

GZIP Compressed Archive File

CD or DVD ISO Image

BZIP Compressed Archive File
LZMA2 Compressed File

ZIP Compressed Archive File
Miscellaneous Files

TAR Archive File

Squashfs File System File
Program File

Binary Delta File

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive

Tar BZip 2 Compressed File
Image File

Software Development Patch File
windows Security Catalog

LZMA Compressed File

Linux Installation Package File
Java Archive Applet File

Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Files

1224171
500918
850
191040
171759
146
1056
168702
210539
37627

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

Extensible Firmware Interface File

Extension

DEB Files

GZ Files

ISO Files

BZ2 Files

XZ Files

ZIP Files

TAR Files

UDEB Files
NOEXT Files
SQUASHFS Files
RUN Files

XD3 Files

TGZ Files

TBZ2 Files
TEMPLATE Files
IMG Files
PATCH Files
CAT Files

LZMA Files

RPM Files

FTP Status v2.6.36

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Files

1223559
388764
835
34433
69665
3605
191040
297

12

78

42
3426
265
158
109768
6

40

611
556
231

Files

1177386
388764
835
34433
69665
3605
297
45871
67652
12

78

42
3426
265
1175
158
109768
6

40

610

Data

1.41 TB
826.84 GB
367.73 GB
19.18 GB
12.97 GB
8.77 GB
3.03 GB
2.88 GB
1.71 GB
1.63 GB

Data

1.41 1B
404.36 GB
358.37 GB
193.56 GB
175.14 GB
23.57 GB
19.18 GB
18.13 GB
.16 GB
.64 GB
.25 GB
.26 GB
.81 GB
.99 GB
.53 GB
.19 GB
.15 GB
.09 GB
909.62 mMB
805.00 mMB
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Data

1.39 1B
404.36 GB
358.37 GB
193.56 GB
175.14 GB
23.57 GB
18.13 GB
14.99 GB
10.50 GB
.16 GB
.64 GB
.25 GB
.26 GB
.81 GB
GB
.99 GB
.53 GB
.19 GB
.15 GB
.09 GB
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o
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25-Dec-2014

Data (%)

53.61 %
30.75 %
13.68 %
0.71 %
0.48 %
0.33 %
0.11 %
0.11 %
0.06 %
0.06 %

Data (%)

53.57 %
15.04 %
13.33 %
.20 %
.51 %
.88 %
71 %
.67 %
.34 %
.32 %
.31 %
.20 %
.18 %
.11 %
.09 %
.04 %
.04 %
.04 %
.03 %
.03 %
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Data (%)

53.01 %
15.04 %
13.33 %
.20 %
.51 %
.88 %
.67 %
.56 %
.39 %
.34 %
.32 %
.31 %
.20 %
.18 %
.11 %
.11 %
.09 %
.04 %
.04 %
.04 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 118672 2554939 2.63 TB 100.00 %
/debian 29560 1030355 0.94 1B 35.78 %
/debian/pool 24817 967836 932.49 GB 34.68 %
/debian/pool/main 24154 958109 901.74 GB 33.54 %
/ubuntu 44006 589563 756.15 GB 28.12 %
/ubuntu/pooTl 40305 567509 709.52 GB 26.39 %
/ubuntu/pool/universe 31895 378825 382.38 GB 14.22 %
/debian-cd 207 5564 312.41 GB 11.62 %
/gentoo 269 69378 287.92 GB 10.71 %
/ubuntu/pool/main 7065 179194 282.83 GB 10.52 %
/pub 16612 655094 282.39 GB 10.50 %
/debian-cd/7.7.0 148 4770 278.88 GB 10.37 %
/pub/Tinux 4992 197294 263.28 GB 9.79 %
/pub/Tinux/kernel 4293 181360 247.08 GB 9.19 %
/gentoo/distfiles 0 67145 184.87 GB 6.88 %
/pub/Tinux/kernel/v3.x 3 9277 146.44 GB 5.45 %
/ubuntu/pool/main/1 1629 60540 103.33 GB 3.84 %
/debian/pool/main/g 1412 86396 86.19 GB 3.21 %
/gentoo/releases 166 1068 78.09 GB 2.90 %
/debian/pool/main/q 221 19952 69.94 GB 2.60 %
/debian/pool/main/c 1086 46215 58.94 GB 2.19 %
/debian/pool/main/k 443 29196 57.99 GB 2.16 %
/debian/pool/main/p 2507 77881 57.97 GB 2.16 %
/debian-security 733 29542 54.74 GB 2.04 %
/debian-security/pool 441 28845 54.71 GB 2.03 %
/debian-security/pool/updates 440 28845 54.71 GB 2.03 %
/debian-security/pool/updates/main 436 28844 54.71 GB 2.03 %
/debian/pool/main/o 585 34070 54.24 GB 2.02 %
/pub/Tinux/kernel/v2.6 64 5182 53.70 GB 2.00 %
/debian/pool/main/1 603 35477 52.16 GB 1.94 %
/debian/pool/main/s 1312 55580 46.92 GB 1.75 %
/ubuntu/dists 3696 20324 45.70 GB 1.70 %
/ubuntu/pool/main/1/Tinux 0 18715 45.06 GB 1.68 %
/debian/pool/main/w 340 14246 41.46 GB 1.54 %
/debian/pool/main/m 1036 42065 39.43 GB 1.47 %
/ubuntu/pool/multiverse 1270 8535 36.29 GB 1.35 %
/debian/pool/main/i 428 19945 35.18 GB 1.31 %
/ubuntu/pool/universe/c 1392 17754 34.42 GB 1.28 %
/ubuntu/pool/universe/g 1951 30097 33.73 GB 1.25 %
/debian-cd/7.7.0-Tive 10 196 33.53 GB 1.25 %
/debian-cd/7.7.0/source 12 261 33.21 GB 1.24 %
/ubuntu/pool/universe/f 1035 13052 32.45 GB 1.21 %
/debian-cd/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd 0 17 32.23 GB 1.20 %
/debian-backports 890 18237 32.18 GB 1.20 %
/pub/Tinux/kernel/v3.x/testing 0 949 32.18 GB 1.20 %
/debian-backports/pool 715 17624 32.15 GB 1.20 %
/debian-cd/7.7.0/i386 12 411 31.40 GB 1.17 %
/debian-cd/7.7.0/amd64 12 411 31.36 GB 1.17 %
/debian-backports/pool/main 690 17426 30.95 GB 1.15 %
/debian/pool/main/a 786 33069 30.07 GB 1.12 %
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LITNET Archive - FTP Site Statistics 25-Dec-2014
Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size
File Name Modified File Size
/debian-cd/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-5.1is0 18/0ct/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/armel/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-armel-DVD-1.1iso 18/0ct/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/s390/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-s390-DVvD-1.1is0 18/0ct/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-4.1is0 18/0ct/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-6.17s0 18/0ct/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/kfreebsd-i1386/iso-d...debian-7.7.0-kfreebsd-i386-DvD-1.17s0 18/0ct/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-3.1is0 18/0ct/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-7.1iso0 18/0ct/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-1.1is0 18/0ct/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/mips/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-mips-DVD-1.1is0 18/0ct/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-amd64-DVD-2.1iso 18/0ct/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/kfreebsd-amd64/iso-...ebian-7.7.0-kfreebsd-amd64-DvD-1.1iso 18/0ct/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/i386/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-1386-DVD-2.1is0 18/0ct/2014 4.37 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/amd64/1iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-amd64-DVD-3.1iso 18/0ct/2014 4.37 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-2.1is0 18/0ct/2014 4.36 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/s390x/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-s390x-DVD-1.1is0 18/0ct/2014 4.36 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/ia64/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-1a64-DVD-1.17s0 18/0ct/2014 4.35 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/sparc/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-sparc-DvD-1.1is0 18/0ct/2014 4.33 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/i386/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-1386-DVD-3.1is0 18/0ct/2014 4.31 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/armhf/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-armhf-DvD-1.1iso 18/0ct/2014 4.30 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/mipsel/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-mipsel-DvD-1.1is0 18/0ct/2014 4.28 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-amd64-DvD-1.1is0 19/0ct/2014 4.20 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/i386/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-i386-DVD-1.1is0 19/0ct/2014 4.20 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/kfreebsd-amd64/iso-...pdate-7.7.0-kfreebsd-amd64-DvD-1.1iso 19/0ct/2014 4.18 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/kfreebsd-i1386/iso-d...update-7.7.0-kfreebsd-i386-DVD-1.17s0 19/0ct/2014 4.10 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/ia64/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-ia64-DVD-1.1is0 19/0ct/2014 4.06 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/s390x/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-s390x-DVD-1.1is0 19/0ct/2014 3.93 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/powerpc/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-powerpc-DVD-1.1is0 19/0ct/2014 3.93 GB
/gentoo/releases/amd64,/20121221/11ivedvd-amd64-multilib-20121221.7s0 20/Dec/2012 3.91 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/armel/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-armel-DVD-1.1is0 19/0ct/2014 3.89 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/s390/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-s390-DVvD-1.1is0 19/0ct/2014 3.86 GB
/gentoo/releases/x86/20121221/11ivedvd-x86-amd64-32u1-20121221.17so 22/Dec/2012 3.82 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/armhf/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-armhf-DvD-1.1iso 19/0ct/2014 3.82 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/sparc/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-sparc-DvD-1.1is0 19/0ct/2014 3.80 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/mipsel/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-mipsel-DVD-1.1is0 19/0ct/2014 3.80 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/mips/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-mips-DVD-1.1is0 19/0ct/2014 3.77 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/i386/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-1386-DVvD-1.1is0 18/0ct/2014 3.72 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/powerpc/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-powerpc-DVD-1.1is0 18/0ct/2014 3.72 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-amd64-DvD-1.1is0 18/0ct/2014 3.67 GB
/gentoo/releases/amd64/12.0/Tivedvd-amd64-multilib-2012.17so 29/Dec/2011 3.63 GB
/gentoo/releases/amd64/12.1/Tivedvd-amd64-muTtilib-2012.1.1s0 31/mar/2012 3.60 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/multi-arch/iso-dvd/...an-7.7.0-1i386-amd64-source-bvD-1.1iso 18/0ct/2014 3.59 GB
/gentoo/releases/x86/12.1/1ivedvd-x86-amd64-32ul1-2012.1.17so 31/Mar/2012 3.43 GB
/gentoo/releases/x86/12.0/1ivedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-2012.1is0 29/Dec/2011 3.37 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0-Tive/source/tar/deb...-7.7.0-source-kde-desktop.debian.tar 21/Nov/2014 3.33 GB
/gentoo/experimental/prefix/x86-inte.../20110902/gpx-universal-20110831.1iso 02/sep/2011 3.13 GB
/gentoo/releases/amd64/11.2/Tivedvd-amd64-muTtilib-11.2.17so 06/Aug/2011 2.77 GB
/gentoo/releases/amd64/20140826/11ivedvd-amd64-multilib-20140826.1s0 25/Aug/2014 2.76 GB
/gentoo/releases/x86/20140826/11ivedvd-x86-amd64-32u1-20140826.17s0 25/Aug/2014 2.74 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0-1ive/source/tar/deb....7.0-source-gnome-desktop.debian.tar 21/Nov/2014 2.72 GB
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